
MASTER GRADUATES

3.88
3.88
3.88
3.88
3.67
3.96
3.88
3.79
3.96
3.71
3.71
3.92
3.79
3.96

4
3.67
3.79
3.67

4
3.83
3.67
3.71

4
3.88
3.67
3.67
3.88

Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration
Master of Business Administration (Finance)
Master of Business Administration (Finance)
Master of Business Administration (Finance)
Master of Business Administration (HR)
Master of Business Administration (HR)
Master of Business Administration (HR)
MSc in Computing (Cyber Security and Forensics)

Mowaffack Hassan Maarouf
Badiaa Fouad Almir
Maroun Joseph Bou Jaoude
Hani Louis Fahel
Jennifer Nassim Abou Assly
Najwa Michel Feghali
Maryse Nassef Khalil Mikhael
Joseph Elias Al Khoury
Cynthia Apkar Daoudlarian
Nancy Apkar Daoudlarian
Rouba Samir Gemayel
Reine Ferdinand Daou
Nahi Malek Bou Karroum
Diaa Sharif Brahim
Rim Aref Barakat
Samar Samir Haidar Ahmad
Maya Talal Akoum
Joseph Pierre Haddad
Djina Pierre Haddad
Jennifer Haikal Oueiss
Anthony Ghassan Nohra
Sevan Ohannes Tashdjian
Candy Choucri Abi Saad
Lina Youssef Younes
Isabel Jibrail Kalleh
Mireille Joseph Samaha
Nidal Jawad Baz

Spring 2022/2023
List of Honors 


