

Spring 2022/2023 List of Honors

MASTER GRADUATES

Mowaffack Hassan Maarouf	3.88	Master of Business Administration
Badiaa Fouad Almir	3.88	Master of Business Administration
Maroun Joseph Bou Jaoude	3.88	Master of Business Administration
Hani Louis Fahel	3.88	Master of Business Administration
Jennifer Nassim Abou Assly	3.67	Master of Business Administration
Najwa Michel Feghali	3.96	Master of Business Administration
Maryse Nassef Khalil Mikhael	3.88	Master of Business Administration
Joseph Elias Al Khoury	3.79	Master of Business Administration
Cynthia Apkar Daoudlarian	3.96	Master of Business Administration
Nancy Apkar Daoudlarian	3.71	Master of Business Administration
Rouba Samir Gemayel	3.71	Master of Business Administration
Reine Ferdinand Daou	3.92	Master of Business Administration
Nahi Malek Bou Karroum	3.79	Master of Business Administration
Diaa Sharif Brahim	3.96	Master of Business Administration
Rim Aref Barakat	4	Master of Business Administration
Samar Samir Haidar Ahmad	3.67	Master of Business Administration
Maya Talal Akoum	3.79	Master of Business Administration
Joseph Pierre Haddad	3.67	Master of Business Administration
Djina Pierre Haddad	4	Master of Business Administration
Jennifer Haikal Oueiss	3.83	Master of Business Administration
Anthony Ghassan Nohra	3.67	Master of Business Administration (Finance)
Sevan Ohannes Tashdjian	3.71	Master of Business Administration (Finance)
Candy Choucri Abi Saad	4	Master of Business Administration (Finance)
Lina Youssef Younes	3.88	Master of Business Administration (HR)
Isabel Jibrail Kalleh	3.67	Master of Business Administration (HR)
Mireille Joseph Samaha	3.67	Master of Business Administration (HR)
Nidal Jawad Baz	3.88	MSc in Computing (Cyber Security and Forensics)